Stainless Steel Meter Box with Left and Right Double Doors ISO9001 2000
Certified
Basic Information
China
Golden Electric /OEM
ISO 9001, ISO 9000, ISO 14001, ISO 14000,
ISO 20000, OHSAS/ OHSMS 18001,
IATF16949

Ingenious craftsmanship
Exquisite details
Details determine success or failure, keep improving, and sublime quality
Product Parameters
1. Extraordinary build quality
2. Arbitrary choice of size and structure
3. Stainless steel outdoor protective box is suitable for industrial and mining enterprises, high-rise
buildings, living quarters, airports and ports, etc., AC 50HZ, rated working voltage is AC 380V
In the low-voltage power grid system, it is used for power, lighting distribution and motor control, and
for m
ore products please visit us on chinagoldene.com
O
ur Product Introduction
is suitable for indoor wall-mounted and outdoor floor-mounted power distribution equipment.
   Reference Height(mm)Width(mm)Depth(mm)
GME-2020/150 200 200 150
GME-3025/150 300 250 150
GME-3025/200 300 250 200
GME-33/150 300 300 150
GME-33/200 300 300 200
GME-34/200 300 400 200
GME-43/150 400 300 150
GME-43/200 400 300 200
GME-44/200 400 400 200
GME-46/250 400 600 250
GME-46/300 400 600 300
GME-54/150 500 400 150
GME-54/200 500 400 200
GME-54/250 500 400 250
GME-55/250 500 500 250
GME-64/150 600 400 150
GME-64/200 600 400 200
GME-64/250 600 400 250
GME-65/150 600 500 150
GME-65/200 600 500 200
GME-65/250 600 500 250
GME-66/250 600 600 250
GME-66/300 600 600 300
GME-68/300 600 800 300
GME-75/200 700 500 200
GME-75/250 700 500 250
GME-86/200 800 600 200
GME-86/250 800 600 250
GME-86/300 800 600 300
GME-86/400 800 600 400
GME-88/200 800 800 200
GME-88/300 800 800 300
GME-810/300 800 1000 300
GME-106/250 1000 600 250
GME-106/300 1000 600 300
GME-108/250 1000 800 250
GME-108/300 1000 800 300
GME-108/400 1000 800 400
GME-1010/300 1000 1000 300
GME-1012/300 1000 1200 300
GME-128/300 1200 800 300
GME-128/400 1200 800 400
GME-1210/300 1200 1000 300
Can be made according to customer requirements.
Hot Selling Distribution Box
Company Profile
- Golden Electric Co.,Ltd ,was foundad in 2017, we are professional for make AC and DC electric items